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SOUTH DAKOTA BOARD OF REGENTS 

ACADEMIC AFFAIRS FORMS

Substantive Program Modification Form 

UNIVERSITY: SDSU 

CURRENT PROGRAM TITLE: Natural Resource Law Enforcement (B.S.) 

CIP CODE: 22.0207 

UNIVERSITY DEPARTMENT: Natural Resource Management 

BANNER DEPARTMENT CODE: SNAR 

UNIVERSITY DIVISION: Agriculture, Food & Environmental Science 

BANNER DIVISION CODE: 3F 

University Approval 

To the Board of Regents and the Executive Director: I certify that I have read this proposal, that 

I believe it to be accurate, and that it has been evaluated and approved as provided by university 

policy. 

Dennis D. Hedge 3/31/2021 

Vice President of Academic Affairs or 

President of the University 

Date 

1. This modification addresses a change in:

☒ Total credits required within the discipline ☒ Total credits of supportive course work 

☒ Total credits of elective course work ☐ Total credits required for program

☐ Program name ☐ Existing specialization

☐ CIP Code ☐ Other (explain below)

Master’s ☐ Doctoral ☐ 

Major ☒ 

2. Effective date of change: 2021-2022 Academic Year

3. Program Degree Level: Associate ☐  Bachelor’s ☒

4. Category: Certificate ☐  Specialization ☐  Minor ☐

5. If a name change is proposed, the change will occur:

☐ On the effective date for all students 

☐ On the effective date for students new to the program (enrolled students will graduate from

existing program)

Proposed new name:

6.



Page 2 of 4 

Existing Curriculum Proposed Curriculum (Highlight Changes) 
Pref Num Title Cr Hrs Pref Num Title Cr Hrs 

 

 

 

PHIL 

PHIL 

MCOM 

SPAN 

SPAN 

 

 

 

100 

220 

151 

101 

102 

Select two of the following courses 

with different prefixes, except for 

SPAN: (SGR #4) 

Introduction to Philosophy (3) 

Introduction to Ethics (3) 

Intro to Mass Communication (3) 

Introductory Spanish I (4) 

Introductory Spanish II (4) 

6-8  

 

 

PHIL 

PHIL 

MCOM 

SPAN 

SPAN 

 

 

 

100 

220 

151 

101 

102 

Select two of the following courses 

with different prefixes, except for 

SPAN: (SGR #4) 

Introduction to Philosophy (3) 

Introduction to Ethics (3) 

Intro to Mass Communication (3) 

Introductory Spanish I (4) 

Introductory Spanish II (4) 

6-8 

MATH 
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Existing Curriculum Proposed Curriculum (Highlight Changes) 
Pref Num Title 




